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)otions

The Option Series listed below will begin trading on the MIAX Options Exchange at the start of trading
on Friday February 22, 2013.

Security Security Name Option Class Expiration Term(s) Strike
Symbol Price(s)
AMRN | Amarin Corporation plc AMRN May-18-2013 4
ANR Alpha Natural Resources, Inc. ANR May-18-2013 5
11
12
13
14
15
ANR Alpha Natural Resources, Inc. ANR Sep-21-2013 17
BBRY Research In Motion Limited BBRY Mar-08-2013 9.5
(d/b/a BlackBerry) 10.5
BTU Peabody Energy Corp. BTU Apr-20-2013 16
17
BTU Peabody Energy Corp. BTU Jun-22-2013 12
BTU Peabody Energy Corp. BTU Sep-21-2013 12
BTU Peabody Energy Corp. BTU Jan-17-2015 13
CLF Cliffs Natural Resources Inc. CLF Mar-22-2013 20
CLF Cliffs Natural Resources Inc. CLF May-18-2013 17
CLF Cliffs Natural Resources Inc. CLF Jul-20-2013 14
CLF Cliffs Natural Resources Inc. CLF Oct-19-2013 14
CvX Chevron Corporation CvX May-18-2013 75
80
85
90
95
100
130
CVX Chevron Corporation CvX Jan-17-2015 160
165
EBAY eBay Inc. EBAY May-18-2013 35
40
45
65
EBAY eBay Inc. EBAY Oct-19-2013 30
35
40
80
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Security
Symbol

Security Name

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

EMC

EMC Corporation

EMC

May-18-2013

17
18
19
29

EMC

EMC Corporation

EMC

Oct-19-2013

14
15
33

FAS

Direxion Daily Financial Bull 3X
Shares

FAS

Mar-01-2013

135
136
137
138
139

JNJ

Johnson & Johnson

JNJ

May-18-2013

65
67
82.5

JNJ

Johnson & Johnson

JNJ

Oct-19-2013

55
60
90

JNJ

Johnson & Johnson

JNJ

Jan-17-2015

110

JPM

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

JPM

Dec-21-2013

25
30
35
40
70

JPM

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

JPM

Jan-17-2015

70

LVS

Las Vegas Sands Corp.

LVS

Apr-20-2013

31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
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Security Security Name
Symbol

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

LVS Las Vegas Sands Corp.

LVS

May-18-2013

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
65

LVS Las Vegas Sands Corp.

LVS

Sep-21-2013

25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49

MGM MGM Resorts International

MGM

May-18-2013

8

NFLX Netflix, Inc.

NFLX

Mar-08-2013

110
115

NFLX Netflix, Inc.

NFLX

Mar-22-2013

95

ORCL Oracle Corporation

ORCL

May-18-2013

30
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Security
Symbol

Security Name

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

QCOM

QUALCOMM Incorporated

QCOM

May-18-2013

45
50
55
57.5
75

QCOM

QUALCOMM Incorporated

QCOM

Oct-19-2013

85

SINA

SINA Corporation

SINA

May-18-2013

37.5
40
42.5
75
80

SNDK

SanDisk Corp.

SNDK

Oct-19-2013

30
35
70

TBT

ProShares UltraShort 20+ Year
Treasury

TBT

Jan-18-2014

56
57
58

TNA

Direxion Daily Small Cap Bull
3X Shares

TNA

Jul-20-2013

125

TNA

Direxion Daily Small Cap Bull
3X Shares

TNA

Oct-19-2013

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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Security Security Name
Symbol

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

TNA Direxion Daily Small Cap Bull
3X Shares

TNA

Oct-19-2013 (cont.)

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
115
120
125

VLO Valero Energy Corporation

VLO

Apr-20-2013

36
37
38

WMT Wal-Mart Stores Inc.

WMT

May-18-2013

50
55
60
52.5
65
80

WMT Wal-Mart Stores Inc.

WMT

Sep-21-2013

35

YHOO Yahoo! Inc.

YHOO

May-18-2013

16
26

YHOO Yahoo! Inc.

YHOO

Oct-19-2013

11
12
30
31

Please contact MIAX Options Listings with any questions.

Listings@MIAXOptions.com
(609) 897-7308
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